
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

 
 
 
 
 
 

ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF 

PICTOU CENTRE 
	
	
	

 

 

POLLING DIVISION MAP GUIDE BOOK 
	

	
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

ELECTIONS NOVA SCOTIA  
JULY 16, 2013 

 
 
 
 
 



LEGEND 
  
 
 

 
 
 

Legend

Electoral District

Park / Wilderness Area

Reserve

Lake / Ocean

Buildings

# Individual Polling Division

2012 Electoral District Boundary

Highway - 100 Series / Trans Canada

Secondary Highway

Road

County Boundary

Railroad

Airport

River

Polling Division Boundary



#

#

Stellarton

Riverton

Westville

40010

40006

39007

39001

40005

39002

39008

39003

40004

39005

39004

40033

40032

Pop
la

r S
t

Acadia Ave

Drummond Rd

M
ac

G
re

go
r A

ve

H
ig

h 
St

W
eir A

ve

M
ap

le
 S

t

Birch Hill Dr

Cambey Ave

St
el

la
rto

n 
Tr

af
al

ga
r R

d

W
ater St

Te
m

pe
ra

nc
e 

St

Belmont Ave

C
ed

ar
 D

r

Coll Ave

Old F
oxb

ro
ok R

d

C
a

m
p

b
e

lls R
d

Beaufort St

As
pe

n 
St

Juniper St

O
xf

or
d 

St

Pinevie
w C

res

Ac
he

ro
n 

C
rt

MacM
illa

n A
ve

Asp
en C

rt

Brown Row

Pop
la

r C
re

s

Culton Lane

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 325 650 975
M

Polling Division 39001



Stellarton

Riverton

39001

40010

39002

P
o

pl
ar

 S
t

Ced
ar

 D
r

Birch Hill Dr

Aspen St

Juniper St

Pinevie
w C

res

Hemlock St

Oxford St

High St

Asp
en C

rt

Pop
la

r C
re

s

Ju
ni

pe
r C

rt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 110 220 330
M

Polling Division 39001



Stellarton

Riverton
Plymouth

39002

39001

39003

40010

39004

39005

39007

40
01

6

Pop
la

r S
t

H
ig

h 
St

W
eir A

ve

M
ap

le
 S

t

Cambey Ave

Belmont Ave

Birch Hill Dr

Claremont Ave

South F
oord

 S
t

Kensington Ave

Oxford St

Poole Ave

Be
lm

on
t S

t

O
ld

 F
ox

br
oo

k 
Rd

Terrace Ave

Hemlock St

Cambridge Ave

Queen
sw

ay R
d

Hoyt Ave

MacMillan Ave

M
ac

M
ill

an
 S

t

Ced
ar

 D
r

Acadia Ave

Pop
la

r C
re

s

Kings Crt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 125 250 375
M

Polling Division 39002



Stellarton

39002

39003

39004

Cambey Ave
Belmont Ave

Kensington Ave

Cambridge Ave

Queensw
ay R

d

Ke
ns

in
gt

on
 S

t

H
ig

h 
St

Claremont Ave

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 30 60 90
M

Polling Division 39002



Stellarton
39003

39004

39007

39002

39005

39001

39006

Acadia Ave

Pop
la

r S
t

Ple
as

an
t S

t

Ste
lla

r S
t

River St

H
ig

h 
St

M
ap

le
 S

t

Belmont Ave

South F
oord

 S
t

Cambey Ave

Claremont Ave

W
eir A

ve

Bridge Ave

Pa
rk

 S
t

Coll Ave

Jubilee Ave

G
ra

nt
 S

t
Birc

h 
St

Kensington Ave

Poole Ave

Be
lm

on
t S

t

O
ld

 F
ox

br
oo

k 
Rd

Fairview Ave

Fo
or

d 
St

Terrace Ave

Cambridge Ave

Queen
sw

ay R
d

O
ak

 S
t

Hoyt Ave

MacMillan Ave

M
ac

M
ill

an
 S

t

Allan Ave

Sou
th

 M
ac

Kay
 S

t

Fairview St

G
eo

rg
e 

S
t

Albion Ave

Brown Row

Manhattan Ave

B
a

xt
er

 A
ve

Birch Hill Dr

Pop
la

r S
t N

Kings Crt

M
ap

le
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 140 280 420
M

Polling Division 39003



Stellarton

Plymouth

Riverton

39003

39005

39004

39007
39006

40016

39002

39008

40010

39
00

1

Acadia Ave

Fo
or

d 
S

t

River St

Bridge Ave

Kin
g 

St

Ple
as

an
t S

t

South F
oord

 S
t

M
ac

Kay
 S

t

Ste
lla

r S
t

Foster Ave

Pa
rk

 S
t

M
ap

le
 S

t

Jubilee Ave

Pop
la

r S
t

H
ig

h 
St

Belmont Ave

Weir Ave

Claremont Ave

Coll Ave

Allan Ave

Cambey Ave

H
ud

so
n 

S
t

G
ra

nt
 S

t

Birc
h 

St

R
un

dl
e 

S
t

R
ut

he
rfo

rd
 S

t

Scott Ave

Union St

G
eo

rg
e 

S
t

Poole Ave

Be
lm

on
t S

t

Fairview Ave

Terrace Ave

Edward St

Q
ue

en
sw

ay
 R

d

O
ak

 S
t

Hoyt Ave

MacMillan Ave

P
ly

m
o

u
th

 P
a

rk
 R

d

Victoria Ave

M
ac

M
ill

an
 S

t

O
ld

 F
ox

br
oo

k 
Rd

Sou
th

 M
ac

Kay
 S

t

Albion Ave

Le
o 

Fa
he

y 
W

ay

B
ax

te
r A

ve

Duke St

Prince St

M
ap

le
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 190 380 570
M

Polling Division 39004



Stellarton

39004

39005

39003
Ste

lla
r S

t

G
ra

nt
 S

t

Sou
th

 F
oo

rd
 S

t

Acadia Ave

Manhattan Ave

Pennsylvania Ave

Fairview Ave

South MacKay St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 30 60 90
M

Polling Division 39004



Stellarton

39004

39005

39006

Fo
or

d 
S

t

R
un

dl
e 

St

Allan Ave

Jubilee Ave

Victoria Ave

Church Lane

Union St

Queen St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 25 50 75
M

Polling Division 39004



Stellarton

Plymouth

Riverton

Mountville

40016

39005

39007

39008

39003

39004

39006

39002

40010

40015

39009

39
0

0
1

Bridge Ave

Fo
or

d 
S

t

Acadia Ave

River St

Ple
as

an
t S

t

East 
Rive

r E
ast 

Side R
d

Kin
g 

St

Foster Ave

Kirk Ave

South F
oord

 S
t

H
ighw

ay 104 E
B

Pop
la

r S
t

M
ac

Kay
 S

t

Weir Ave

Ste
lla

r S
t

Pa
rk

 S
t

Rive
r R

d

M
ap

le
 S

t

Belmont Ave

Jubilee Ave

Cambey Ave
Claremont Ave

P
lym

outh P
ark R

d

Coll Ave

High St

H
ud

so
n 

S
t

Edward St

G
ra

nt
 S

t

Birc
h 

St

R
ut

he
rfo

rd
 S

t

Alexander S
t

St
el

la
rto

n 
Tr

af
al

ga
r R

d

Rive
rb

an
k S

t

G
eo

rg
e 

S
t

M
acB

eth R
d

Poole Ave

Be
lm

on
t S

t

Park Lane

O
ld

 F
ox

br
oo

k 
Rd

Bunk
er H

ill

Fairview Ave

Terrace Ave

O
ak

 S
t

Hoyt Ave
MacMillan Ave

Sou
th

 M
ac

Kay
 S

t

H
ud

so
n 

St
 E

xt
en

Brown Row

Le
o 

Fa
he

y 
W

ay Prince St

Pop
la

r S
t N

M
ap

le
 S

t

H
ig

h 
St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 290 580 870
M

Polling Division 39005



Stellarton

Plymouth

39005

39004

39003

40016

39008

39006

R
iv

er
 S

t

Kin
g 

St

Fo
or

d 
S

t

M
ac

Kay
 S

t

Ste
lla

r S
t

Acadia Ave

Jubilee Ave

Pa
rk

 S
t

R
un

dl
e 

S
t

Sout
h 

Foo
rd

 S
t

Birc
h 

St

G
ra

nt
 S

t

Union St

G
eo

rg
e 

S
t

Rive
rb

an
k 
St

O
ak

 S
t

Victoria Ave

Queen St

Sou
th

 M
ac

Kay
 S

t

Albion Ave

B
a

xt
er

 A
ve

Duke St

Prince St

Manhattan Ave

Pennsylvania Ave

Fairview Ave

Church Lane

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 39005



Stellarton

39006

39008

39004

39007

3900539003

Fo
or

d 
S

t
Bridge Ave

Foster Ave

Pleas
ant

 S
t

Kirk Ave
Pa

rk
 S

t

Jubilee Ave

Allan Ave

H
ud

so
n 

S
t

R
un

dl
e 

S
t

Kin
g 

St

M
ac

K
ay

 S
t

R
ut

he
rfo

rd
 S

t

Scott Ave

Bunke
r H

ill

O
ak

 S
tBirc

h 
St

Victoria Ave

Queen St

R
ut

he
rfo

rd
 S

t E
xt

en

Albion Ave

Ste
lla

r S
t

Fo
st

er
 A

ve
nu

e 
R

d

M
ac

Ken
zie

 L
an

e

H
ud

so
n 

S
t E

xt
en

Church Lane

Rive
rb

an
k S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 100 200 300
M

Polling Division 39006



Stellarton

Westville

Westville Road

Riverton

39008

39007

39001

39003

40004

39004

40005

39002
39005

39006

41006

40006

Acadia Ave

M
ac

G
re

go
r A

ve

Pop
la

r S
t

Ple
as

an
t S

t

Vista D
r

H
ig

h 
St

River St

Foster Ave

W
ater St

Heritage Ave

Ste
lla

r S
t

Bridge Ave

A
uburn A

ve

Pa
rk

 S
t

M
ap

le
 S

t

Cambey Ave

Belmont Ave

Jubilee Ave

South F
oord

 S
t

Fo
or

d 
St

Claremont Ave

C
ed

ar
 D

r

W
eir A

ve

Coll AveO
ld

 F
ox

br
oo

k 
Rd

G
ra

nt
 S

t

Birc
h 

St

Beaufort St

As
pe

n 
St

Juniper St

M
ac

Kay
 S

t

O
xf

or
d 

St

Birch Hill Dr

Kin
g 

St

Pinevie
w C

res

Poole Ave

Be
lm

on
t S

t

Fairview Ave

Terrace Ave

Ac
he

ro
n 

C
rt

Q
ue

en
sw

ay
 R

d

O
ak

 S
t

Lehigh St

Hoyt Ave
MacMillan Ave

Sou
th

 M
ac

Kay
 S

t

Asp
en C

rt

Brown Row

Pop
la

r C
re

s

Le
o 

Fa
he

y 
W

ay

Ju
ni

pe
r C

rt

Pop
la

r S
t N

M
ap

le
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 300 600 900
M

Polling Division 39007



Stellarton

39007

39003

39004

39008

39006

Ple
as

an
t S

t
M

ap
le

 S
t

Bridge Ave

Acadia Ave

Birc
h 

St

Foster A
ve

O
ak

 S
t

M
ac

Ken
zie

 L
an

e

M
acLeod Rd

M
aple Crt

M
ap

le
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 75 150 225
M

Polling Division 39007



Stellarton

Westville Road

Westville

Plymouth

New Glasgow

Riverton

Mount William

41006

39008

39007

39001

40016

39010

39009

39005

40004

39003

40005

39
00

4

39002

40003

39006

40010

39011

Highway 104 EB

Highway 104 W
B

Acadia Ave

W
estville Rd

Bridge Ave

Fo
or

d 
S

t

M
ac

G
re

go
r A

ve

Pop
la

r S
t

Vista D
r

River St

Ple
as

an
t S

t

Truro Rd

Foster Ave

Kin
g 

St

Heritage Ave

Old H
alifa

x R
d

Munroe Ave Exten

Lawrence Blvd

Kirk Ave

High St

A
u

burn A
ve

W
ater St

W
eir A

ve
M

ac
Kay

 S
t

South F
oord

 S
t

M
ount W

illiam
 Rd

Pa
rk

 S
t

M
ap

le
 S

t

Cambey Ave

Belmont Ave

St Bernard StEmmanuel St

Claremont Ave

Westview Dr

Marie St

C
ed

ar
 D

r

H
ud

so
n 

S
t

Old F
oxb

ro
ok R

d

G
ra

nt
 S

t
Birc

h 
St

Beaufort St

A
sp

en
 S

t

Juniper St

C
on

no
lly

s 
R

d

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

M
acK

eigan R
d

Terrace Ave

Lehigh St

A
sp

en
 C

rt

Brown Row

M
a

p
le

 C
re

s

D
ex

te
r C

rt M
un

ro
e 

H
ts

F
oster A

ve

M
ap

le
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 450 900 1,350
M

Polling Division 39008



Stellarton

Plymouth

39008

39005

39009

39006

40016

39004

Fo
or

d 
S

t

Bridge Ave

Kirk Ave

Kin
g 

St

H
ighw

ay 104 E
B

M
ac

Kay
 S

t

H
ud

so
n 

S
t

Foster Ave

Heritage Ave

P
le

as
an

t S
t

R
ut

he
rfo

rd
 S

t

Scott Ave

R
un

dl
e 

S
t

Rive
rb

an
k S

t

Union St

Bunk
er

 H
ill

Law
rence B

lvd

Queen St

R
ut

he
rfo

rd
 S

t E
xt

en
H

ud
so

n 
St

 E
xt

en

MacLean St

V
ista D

r

Rive
rbank S

t N

Prince St

Twin River Trailer Crt

Church Lane

Foo
rd

 S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 130 260 390
M

Polling Division 39008



Stellarton

New Glasgow

Plymouth

Westville Road

39009

39008

39010

40016

39013

39006

39012

41006

H
ighw

ay 104 E
B

H
ighw

ay 104 W
B

Westville Rd

Fo
or

d 
S

t

L
a

w
re

n
ce

 B
lv

d

North
 Foord St

Kirk Ave

St Bernard StEmmanuel St

Marie St

H
ud

so
n 

S
t

Duff St

St
el

la
rto

n 
R

d

V
ista

 D
r

C
on

no
lly

s 
R

d

Scott Ave

Heritage Ave

R
ut

he
rfo

rd
 S

t

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

Campbells Lane

St Joseph St

Bunk
er H

ill

Muirs Lane

Foster Ave

R
ut

he
rfo

rd
 S

t E
xt

en
H

ud
so

n 
St

 E
xt

en

H
ills

id
e 

St

C
el

tic
 C

rt

S
t B

rid
ge

t S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 190 380 570
M

Polling Division 39009



Stellarton

New Glasgow

39009

39010

N
or

th
 F

oo
rd

 S
t

Campbells Lane

St Joseph St

St Bernard St

Muirs Lane

St
el

la
rto

n 
R

d

Emmanuel St

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

C
el

tic
 C

rt

H
ills

id
e 

St

S
t V

in
ce

nt
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 39009



#

New Glasgow

Stellarton

Westville Road

39010

41006

39009
39008

39020

39012

39013

39011

39019

39021

39018

39034

W
estville Rd

H
ighw

ay 104 E
B

H
ighw

ay 104 W
B

Willow Ave

Munroe Ave

Ste
lla

rto
n R

d

E
a

st
 R

iv
er

 R
d

Law
rence B

lvd

M
cC

oll St

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Ellis St

Nelso
n St

North
 Foord St

E
ig

ht
h 

S
t

St Bernard St

Munroe Ave Exten

Emmanuel St

Birch St

Stewart S
t

North Ave

Chish
olm

 St

S
an

bo
rn

e 
S

t

Marie St

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Glasgow St

MacD
onald St

M
acG

regor St

G
ranville St

Duff St

V
ista

 D
r

M
ay

flo
w

er
 D

r

View St

W
alker St

C
on

no
lly

s 
R

d

B
alfour S

t

Heritage Ave

Hospital Ave

Arch St

Atlantic D
r

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

Campbells Lane

S
ix

th
 S

t

N
or

th
 S

t

S
am

so
n 

C
rt

T
hi

rd
 S

t

St Joseph St

Warre
n St

C
ed

ar
 S

t

R
oy St

Bunke
r H

ill

R
iv

er
vi

ew
 D

r

Muirs Lane

Military Lane

Pleasa
nt S

t

Athletic St

MacLean St

View St Exten

S
t B

rid
ge

t S
t

V
is

ta
 D

r

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 275 550 825
M

Polling Division 39010



New Glasgow

Stellarton

39010

39011

39012

39009

Westville Rd

Ste
lla

rto
n R

d

Ellis St

Duff St

B
alfour S

t

N
or

th
 S

t

R
oy St

View St

N
or

th
 A

ve

R
iv

er
vi

ew
 D

r

Muirs Lane

Athletic St

H
ills

id
e 

St

V
ie

w
 S

t E
xt

en

S
ix

th
 S

t

Terra Nova Ave

Warre
n St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 100 200 300
M

Polling Division 39010



#

New Glasgow

Westville Road

Stellarton

39010

39011

41006

39020

39012

39019

39009

39021

39018

39022

39015

39014
39013

39
017

39033

Willow Ave

Ste
lla

rto
n R

d

Westville Rd

Munroe Ave

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Birch St

Ellis St

G
la

sg
ow

 S
t

Cameron Ave

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Stewart S
t

H
er

be
rt

 S
t

E
ig

ht
h 

S
t

Nelso
n St

Maple Ave

Pleasa
nt S

t

MacD
onald St

North Ave

S
an

bo
rn

e 
S

t

M
cC

oll S
t

E
a

st
 R

iv
e

r 
R

d

St Bernard St

Duff St

Kestral Ridge

Emmanuel St

M
ay

flo
w

er
 D

r

Wash
ington S

t

View St

Blue Heron Dr

C
on

no
lly

s 
R

d

B
alfour S

t

Dunbar Ave

Bennett St

Hospital Ave

Arch St

George St

Te
mperance St

Alb
io

n 
St

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

Campbells Lane

S
ix

th
 S

t

N
or

th
 S

t

Pro
vo

st
 S

t

S
am

so
n 

C
rt

La
vi

ni
a 

St

M
or

ro
w

 S
t

T
hi

rd
 S

t

St Joseph St

Warre
n St

C
ed

ar
 S

t

F
ou

rt
h 

S
t

R
oy St

Linden Ave

S
ec

on
d 

S
t

Clyde St

D
onald St

R
iv

er
vi

ew
 D

r

Bell St

Muirs Lane

Lovat Cres

P
in

ev
ie

w
 C

re
s

Military Lane

Munroe Ave Exten

Athletic St

H
ill

si
de

 S
t

View St Exten

Ann S
t

V
is

ta
 D

r

Egerto
n S

t

C
el

tic
 C

rt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 240 480 720
M

Polling Division 39011



New Glasgow

39011

39010

39019

39015

39018

39012

Ste
lla

rto
n R

d

View St

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Hospital Ave

Arch St

Alb
io

n 
St

T
hi

rd
 S

t

Warre
n St

Blair St

F
ou

rt
h 

S
t

S
ec

on
d 

S
t

M
ilne S

t

Military Lane

Westville Rd

G
la

sg
ow

 S
t

M
or

ro
w

 S
t

Egerto
n S

t

George St

S
an

bo
rn

e 
S

t

Clyde St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 75 150 225
M

Polling Division 39011



#

#

#

New Glasgow

Stellarton

Plymouth

39013

39012

39010

39014

39015

39009

39017

39011

40016

39018

39035

39034

39033

E
as

t R
iv

er
 R

d

Ste
lla

rto
n R

d

M
arsh St

Westville Rd

M
cC

oll S
t

Brother St

Ellis St

G
la

sg
ow

 S
t

Nelso
n St

Stewart S
t

George St

Albert 
St

Te
m

pe
ra

nc
e 

St

Forbes St

Pleasa
nt S

t

MacD
onald St

G
ranville S

t

Pine St

Chisholm
 St

Pro
vo

st
 S

t
Ja

m
es

 S
t

M
acG

regor S
t

Duff St

Fre
deric

k S
t

Atlantic D
r

View St

W
alker St

B
alfour S

t

S
um

m
er

 S
t

Dalhousie St

A
rc

h 
S

t

N
or

th
 F

oo
rd

 S
t

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

St

N
or

th
 S

t
C

am
pbell S

t

Ghana Ave

South Frederic
k St

Victoria S
t

Warre
n StR

oy St

Tremont S
t

D
onald S

t

R
iv

er
vi

ew
 D

r

S
pr

in
g 

S
t

Muirs Lane

M
ilne S

t

King St

Rive
rs

ide S
t

St Joseph St

Prin
ce

 S
t

H
ills

id
e 

St

Ann S
t

Sutherland St

Washington St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 210 420 630
M

Polling Division 39012



#

#

#

New Glasgow

Plymouth

Priestville

Stellarton

McLellans Brook

Linacy

39013

40016

40021

39014

39012

39009

39015

39016

39010

3901739035

39034

39033

H
ighw

ay 104 E
B

Ea
st

 R
iv

er
 R

d

Highway 104 WB

V
ale R

d

P
ark S

t

Alb
er

t S
t

Lorne S
tM
arsh St

M
acLean St

M
cC

oll St

Brother S
t

Nelso
n St

M
acLellans B

rook R
d

Sherbrooke Rd

Forbes St

Stewart S
t

T
hom

pson R
d

W
alke

rvi
lle

 R
d

Pleasant S
t

MacDonald St

G
ranville S

t

Pine St

Chish
olm

 St

Te
mperance

 St

Terra
 Cotta

 Dr

M
acG

regor St

Glasgow St

Fre
deric

k S
t

Su
m

m
er

 S
t

Ste
lla

rto
n 

Rd

Atlantic D
r

Grant S
t

W
alker St

Bowden R
d

Ghana Ave

Brother S
t E

xten

Priestville Loop

Wash
ington St

M
o

rr
is

 R
d

St Bernard St

St Joseph St

Tremont S
t

Bridge Ave

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

W
ar

in
g 

Av
e

Emmanuel St

Sp
rin

g 
S

t

Muirs Lane

Ann S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 310 620 930
M

Polling Division 39013



#

New Glasgow

39013

39012

39014

39034

E
as

t R
iv

er
 R

d

M
cC

oll St

Nelso
n St

Pleasa
nt S

t

Chisholm
 St

Washington St

M
acG

regor S
t

MacD
onald St

G
ranville S

t

W
alker St

Brother St

South Frederic
k St

Atlantic D
r

Frederic
k S

t

C
am

pbell S
t

Stewart S
t

Temperance
 St

King St

Ann S
t

D
onald St

Sutherland St

Edw
ard St

South A
lbert 

St

Cam
pbell St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 90 180 270
M

Polling Division 39013



#

New Glasgow

39013

39034

Ea
st

 R
iv

er
 R

d

Pine St

Park St

Su
m

m
er

 S
t

Te
rra

 C
otta

 D
r

Sp
rin

g 
S

t

W
in

te
r S

t

Jarvis St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 70 140 210
M

Polling Division 39013



New Glasgow

Priestville

39013

39014

40021

V
a

le
 R

d

B
rother S

t E
xten

Bowden R
d

G
ha

na
 A

ve

W
ar

in
g 

Av
e

L
o

u
is

 R
d

Marcus Rd

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 39013



#

#

New Glasgow

Priestville

Linacy

39013

39014

39016

40021

39015
39012

39017

40
0

2
2

39027

39035

39033

V
a

le
 R

d

Lorne S
t

Alb
er

t S
t

E
as

t R
iv

er
 R

d

M
acLean St

M
arsh St

Forbes St

Brother S
t

Merigomish Rd

Te
m

pe
ra

nc
e 

St

G
ranville St

M
cC

oll St

Stewart S
t

Glasgow St

Ja
m

es
 S

t

Fre
deric

k S
t

R
es

e
rv

oi
r 

S
t

Atlantic D
r

Pine St

Roderic
k St

Grant S
t

MacDonald St

O
ld M

arsh R
d

Nelson St

Ghana Ave

Brother S
t E

xten

Bowden Rd

Pleasant S
t

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

St

M
o

rris R
d

Te
rra

 C
otta

 D
r

Roberts
on St

Victoria St

Birchview
 C

res

M
a

plew
oo

d
 D

r

Swallows St

M
ar

tin
 D

r

Tremont S
t

Pro
vo

st
 S

t

W
aring Ave

D
onald St

Forest Hill Dr

Chisholm
 St

Sp
rin

g 
S

t

Cavell St

King St

D
ouglas S

t

S
u

m
m

it 
A

ve

Prin
ce

 S
t

Belm
ont St

Grant S
t E

xten

Ann S
t

L
o

u
is

 R
d

Wash
ington St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 190 380 570
M

Polling Division 39014



New Glasgow

39014

39015 39016

Merigomish Rd

M
acLean S

t

Grant S
t

Swallows St

D
ouglas St

O
ld M

arsh R
d

S
kylark S

t

Tremont S
t

M
orris R

d

Ta
na

ge
r S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 40 80 120
M

Polling Division 39014



#

#

New Glasgow

39014

39015

39017

39012

39016

39013

39027

39011

39018

39035

39033

Alb
er

t S
t

M
arsh St

George St

Forbes St

Te
m

pe
ra

nc
e 

St

E
as

t R
iv

er
 R

d

Brother St

Arc
hi

m
ed

es
 S

t

Hig
h 

St

Pro
vo

st
 S

t

Ja
m

es
 S

tG
la

sg
ow

 S
t

Fraser St

Lorne S
t

Fre
deric

k S
t

Stewart S
t

Grant S
t

V
ale R

d

Merigomish Rd

MacKay St

M
cC

oll St

Dalhousie St

G
ranville S

t

Alm
ont A

ve

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

St

Ale
xa

nd
er

 S
t

MacDonald St

Arch St
Rive

rs
ide 

Pky

Victoria St

Swallows St

E
dw

ard S
t

Roderic
k St

Nelson St

C
am

pbell S
t

D
onald St

Pleasant S
t

Cavell St

King St

D
ouglas S

t

North
 P

ro
vo

st 
St

Prin
ce

 S
t

Summ
it A

ve

Ann S
t

Rive
rsi

de S
t

Hunter St

S
kylark S

t

Grant S
t E

xten

Tremont S
t

North
 Albert S

t

M
acIntosh S

t

L
a

u
ri

er
 A

ve

G
erald S

t

South A
lbert 

St

Cam
pbell St

S
u

m
m

it  
A

v e

Wash
ington S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 130 260 390
M

Polling Division 39015



#

New Glasgow

Linacy

Priestville

Frasers Mountain

40022

39016

39014

39027

39017

40021

39015

39013

39026
39018 39025

39035

V
a

le
 R

d

Lorne S
t

Hig
h 

St

Alb
er

t S
t

M
acLean St

Highway 4

George St

R
eservoir S

t

Little Harbour Rd

Forbes St

Alm
ont A

ve

Fraser St

M
arsh St

Norm
a St

Brookside Ave
North Provost St

Te
m

pe
ra

nc
e 

St

Frasers Mountain Rd

Green St

Ale
xa

nd
er

 S
t

Arc
hi

m
ed

es
 S

t

B
rother S

t

Roderic
k St

Grant S
t

Bernard StTe
rra

ce
 S

t

Pro
vo

st
 S

t

MacKay St

O
ld M

arsh R
d

Ghana Ave

Dalhousie St

Bi
rc

h 
S

t

C
ottage S

t

Brother S
t E

xten

S
ierra D

r

Jo
hn

 S
t

B
irchview

 C
res

M
o

rris R
d

O
ak St

Roberts
on St

Lorne S
t E

xten

M
aplew

oo
d D

r

Swallows St

Ros
s 

St

M
ount B

atton D
r

Martin
 Dr

Tremont S
t

Forest Hill Dr

Carleton St

Lancaster Ave

Cavell St

D
ouglas S

t

Rive
rs

ide S
t

Belm
ont St

S
u

m
m

it  
A

ve

L
o

u
i s

 R
d

Norma Crt

G
erald S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 225 450 675
M

Polling Division 39016



New Glasgow

39016

39017

39015

39014

Lorne S
t

Roderic
k St

M
acLean St

Roberts
on St

B
elm

ont S
t

Grant S
t E

xten

North
 Albert S

t

Birc
hvie

w C
res

G
eorge St

S
u

m
m

it 
A

ve

Forest Hill D
r

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 39016



New Glasgow

39017

39016

39027

39015

Fraser S
t

Hig
h 

St

Alm
ont A

ve
George St

Lorne S
t

Alb
er

t S
t

Ale
xa

nd
er

 S
t

Roderic
k S

t

Norm
a St

MacKay St

Roberts
on St

Forbes St

Carleton St

Te
m

pe
ra

nc
e 

St

Brookside Ave

Cavell St

Bernard St

Belm
ont S

t

Sum
mit A

ve

Nor
th

 P
ro

vo
st

 S
t

Hunter St

North
 Albert S

t

U
n

d
e

rw
o

o
d

 S
t

B
ells Lane

Hillc
re

st 
Ave

M
ap

le
w

oo
d 

D
r

L
a

ur
ie

r 
A

ve

A
rc

hi
m

ed
es

 S
t

G
erald S

t

Forest Hill D
r

Prin
ce

 S
t

S
u

m
m

it 
A

ve

N
or

th
 A

lb
e

rt
 S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 80 160 240
M

Polling Division 39016



New Glasgow

Linacy

39016

40022

Green St

R
eservoir S

t

Lorne S
t

Birc
hvie

w C
res

H
aw

thorne D
r

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 50 100 150
M

Polling Division 39016



#

#

New Glasgow

39017

39016

39015

39018

39025

39027

39024

39012

39022

39019

39026

39
0

11

39
02

0

39014

39035

39033

Hig
h 

St

Te
rra

ce
 S

t
Elm St

George St

M
acLean St

Forbes St

Mountain Rd

Te
m

pe
ra

nc
e 

St

North Provost St

Lorne S
t

Alm
ont A

ve

Fraser St

Alb
er

t S
t

Arc
hi

m
ed

es
 S

t

Norm
a St

M
arsh St

Pro
vo

st
 S

t

A
be

rc
ro

m
bi

e 
R

d

Ja
m

es
 S

t

Brookside Ave

Bell St

Ale
xa

nd
er

 S
t

Tre
nton R

d

H
er

be
rt

 S
t

Jo
hn

 S
t

Churchill Dr

R
es

er
vo

ir 
S

t

Roderic
k St

Bernard St

MacKay St

Birch St

Dalhousie StG
la

sg
ow

 S
t

E
as

t R
iv

er
 R

d

W
as

hi
ng

to
n 

St

La
vi

ni
a 

S
t

Alb
io

n 
St

Chelsea Crt

M
or

ro
w

 S
t

M
at

he
so

n 
St

C
ottage S

t

O
ak S

t

Rive
rs

ide 
Pky

Roberts
on St

Gillis Lane

Ros
s 

St

Birchview Cres

C
om

pa
ny

 S
t

Clyde St

Forest Hill Dr

Carleton St

D
uk

e
 S

t

Little Harbour Rd

Cavell St

Rive
rs

ide S
t

Prin
ce

 S
t

Belm
ont S

t

M
ount B

atton D
rSummit A

ve

Grant S
t E

xten

Hunter St

H
ol

lis
 S

t

Branch
 St

N
or

th
 A

lb
er

t S
t

St Johns St

O
B

rien S
t

Poplar St

Ann S
t

M
acIntosh S

t

L
a

u
ri

e
r 

A
ve

Norma Crt

G
erald S

t

W
illiam

 St

La
vi

ni
a 

S
t

Birchview Cres

S
u

m
m

it 
A

ve

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 170 340 510
M

Polling Division 39017



New Glasgow

39018

39017

39024

39019

39011

39022

39020

39015

39
02

7

39016

39
01

0

Elm St

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Te
rra

ce
 S

t

George St

Birch St

A
be

rc
ro

m
bi

e 
R

d

H
er

be
rt

 S
t

Willow Ave

S
an

bo
rn

e 
S

t

Bell St

Churchill Dr

Victoria Ave

Stellarton Rd

Bennett St

Arch St Ale
xa

nd
er

 S
t

Nor
th

 P
ro

vo
st 

St

Hig
h 

St

Jo
hn

 S
t

La
vi

ni
a 

S
t

Alb
io

n 
St

Chelsea Crt

Arc
hi

m
ed

es
 S

t

Kennedy Crt

Pro
vo

st
 S

t

M
or

ro
w

 S
t

Rive
rs

ide
 P

ky

Gillis Lane

Linden Ave

Blair St

C
ed

ar
 S

t

C
om

pa
ny

 S
t

S
ec

on
d 

S
t

Clyde St

Hospital Ave

Fraser St

Rive
rs

ide S
t

Dalhousie St

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Hunter St

Q
ue

en
 S

t

La
vi

ni
a 

S
t

C
ed

ar
 S

t
µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book

Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 39018



#

#

New Glasgow

Westville Road
41006

39011

39021

39010

39020

39019

39022

39018

39012

39015

39017

39
02

4

39035

39033

Willow Ave

Munroe Ave

Ste
lla

rto
n R

d

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Westville Rd

B
e

ec
h 

S
t

Cameron Ave

Birch St

Ellis St

A
be

rc
ro

m
bi

e 
R

d

H
er

be
rt

 S
t

E
ig

ht
h 

S
t

G
la

sg
ow

 S
t

Maple AveNorth Ave

S
an

bo
rn

e 
S

t

George St

Pro
vo

st
 S

t
Ja

m
es

 S
tDuff St

Kestral Ridge

Bell St

Stewart S
t

Dunbar Ave

Martin Ave

Victoria Ave

M
ay

flo
w

er
 D

r

Blue Heron Dr

Arc
hi

m
ed

es
 S

t

Forbes St

View St

R
ob

in
 R

ow

Dalcr
ombie D

r

B
alfour S

t

Bennett St

Hospital Ave

Arch St

Te
rra

ce
 S

tLa
vi

ni
a 

St

Alb
io

n 
St

S
ix

th
 S

t

N
or

th
 S

t

W
es

te
rn

 A
ve

S
am

so
n

 C
rt

M
or

ro
w

 S
t

T
hi

rd
 S

t

Warre
n St

C
ed

ar
 S

t

F
ou

rt
h 

S
t

R
oy St

Gillis Lane

Linden Ave

S
ec

on
d 

S
t

Victoria St

Clyde St

R
iv

er
vi

ew
 D

r

C
he

st
nu

t S
t

Lovat Cres

M
ilne S

t

Military Lane

H
ills

id
e 

St

W
ren D

r

View St Exten

V
is

ta
 D

r

C
ed

ar
 S

t

Victoria Ave

La
vi

ni
a 

S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 225 450 675
M

Polling Division 39019



New Glasgow

39019

39020

Elm St

E
lm

 C
rt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 10 20 30
M

Polling Division 39019



New Glasgow

Westville Road

39021

41006

39020

39011

39019

39010

39018

39022

Willow Ave

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Munroe Ave

Elm St

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Birch St

Cameron Ave

H
er

be
rt

 S
t

E
ig

ht
h 

S
t

Maple Ave

North Ave

S
an

bo
rn

e 
S

t

Kestral Ridge

Martin Ave

Stellarton Rd

M
ay

flo
w

er
 D

r

Blue Heron Dr

R
ob

in
 R

ow

Bennett St

Victoria Ave

A
b

er
cr

om
bi

e 
R

d

Hospital Ave

Dunbar Ave

View St

Alb
io

n 
St

George St

S
ix

th
 S

t

S
a

m
so

n 
C

rt

M
or

ro
w

 S
t

T
hi

rd
 S

t

C
ed

ar
 S

t

F
ou

rt
h 

S
t

Linden Ave

S
e

co
nd

 S
t

La
vi

ni
a 

St

Clyde St

R
iv

er
vi

ew
 D

r

Lovat Cres

Military Lane

Meadowlark Dr

V
ie

w
 S

t E
xt

en

V
is

ta
 D

r

C
ed

ar
 S

t

Victoria Ave

Linden Ave

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 190 380 570
M

Polling Division 39020



New Glasgow

Abercrombie

Westville Road

41006

39021

39020

39022

41011

39024

39
02

3

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Cameron Ave

Birch St

Kestral Ridge

A
be

rc
ro

m
bi

e 
R

d

Dunbar Ave

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

Martin Ave

Victoria Ave

Dalcr
ombie D

r

Blue Heron Dr

R
ob

in
 R

ow

H
er

be
rt

 S
t

M
ay

flo
w

er
 D

r

Bennett St

C
he

st
nu

t S
tMeadowlark Dr

S
am

so
n 

C
rt

Parkview Dr

Lovat Cres

V
is

ta
 D

r

S
a

nb
or

ne
 S

t

Victoria Ave

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 170 340 510
M

Polling Division 39021



New Glasgow

39021

R
o

b
in

 R
o

w

Blue Heron Dr

Martin Ave

Cardinal Crt

Kestral Ridge

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 30 60 90
M

Polling Division 39021



New Glasgow

Abercrombie
Westville Road

39021

39022
39023

39024

39020

41011

3901839019

41006

39017

Elm St

Te
rra

ce
 S

t

Cameron Ave

A
be

rc
ro

m
bi

e 
R

d

B
ee

ch
 S

t

Birch St

M
itc

he
ll 

S
t

H
er

be
rt

 S
t

Willow Ave

Churchill Dr

S
an

bo
rn

e 
S

t

Dunbar Ave

Martin Ave

Victoria Ave

Dalcrombie Dr

York St

R
o

b
in

 R
o

w

C
ar

m
ic

ha
el

 S
t

Kestral Ridge

Bennett St

A Smith Lane

Blue Heron Dr

C
he

st
nu

t S
t

Kennedy Crt

D
uk

e 
S

t

Chelsea Crt

Parkview Dr

Linden Ave

E
ss

ex
 D

r

H
ol

lis
 S

t

Rowan Ave

Gillis Lane

Terrace Heights Dr

Meadowlark Dr

C
ed

ar
 S

t

Lovat Cres

Howard Ave
W

ren D
r

Yo
rk

 C
rt

Canary Dr

Q
ue

en
 S

t

N
ew

bu
ry

 C
rt

Carmichael Crt

Cardinal Crt

Y
or

ks
hi

re
 C

rt

Victoria Ave

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 160 320 480
M

Polling Division 39022



New Glasgow

Abercrombie

39023

41011

39022

39025

39024

39018

39026

41006

Te
rra

ce
 S

t

A
be

rc
ro

m
bi

e 
R

d

A Smith Lane

Cameron Ave

Tre
nton R

d

Churchill Dr

York St C
ar

m
ic

ha
el

 S
t

C
he

st
nu

t S
t

Kennedy Crt

D
uk

e
 S

t

Chelsea Crt

Parkview Dr

E
ss

ex
 D

r

H
ol

lis
 S

t

Rowan Ave

Terrace Heights Dr

F
er

ns
 L

an
e

Levy Lane

Howard Ave

W
ren D

r

Liberty Ave

Yo
rk

 C
rt

G
ra

nt
on

 A
be

rc
ro

m
bi

e 
R

d

Canary Dr

Dunbar Ave

O
Brien St

Q
ue

en
 S

t

N
ew

bu
ry

 C
rt

Carmichael Crt

R
ose Auburn Ave

Y
or

ks
hi

re
 C

rt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 150 300 450
M

Polling Division 39023



New Glasgow

39023

39024

Te
rr

ac
e

 S
t

E
ss

ex
 D

r

C
ar

m
ic

ha
el

 S
t

Cameron Ave

H
ol

lis
 S

t

York St

Essex Crt

D
uk

e 
S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 30 60 90
M

Polling Division 39023



New Glasgow

39023

39024

39018

39017

39022

39025

39021

Te
rra

ce
 S

t

Elm St

Cameron Ave

A
be

rc
ro

m
bi

e 
R

d

Churchill Dr

Bell St

York St

Jo
hn

 S
t

C
ar

m
ic

ha
el

 S
t

H
er

be
rt

 S
t

La
vi

ni
a 

S
t

North Provost St

Kennedy Crt

D
uk

e
 S

t
Chelsea Crt

Dalcr
ombie D

r

E
ss

ex
 D

r

H
ol

lis
 S

t

High S
t

Gillis Lane

M
at

he
so

n 
St

Dunbar Ave

Victoria Ave
Yo

rk
 C

rt

Ros
s S

t

Q
ue

en
 S

t

C
om

pa
ny

 S
t

New
bu

ry
 C

rt

Carmichael Crt

Essex Crt
Y

or
ks

hi
re

 C
rt

La
vi

ni
a 

S
t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 100 200 300
M

Polling Division 39024



New Glasgow

Trenton

Abercrombie

Frasers Mountain

39026

39025

39027

39028

39023

39017

39029

41011

39
02

4

40
02

3

High St

O
ak St

Te
rr

ac
e

 S
t

Tr
en

to
n 

Rd

Little Harbour Rd

M
ai

n 
St

Forge S
t

Brookside Ave

Chestnut St

Maple St

D
over Ave

Almont A
ve

Shelburne St

C
ottage S

t

Tow
nsend Ave

Spruce
 St

North
 Provost S

t

Bernard St

Aberdeen Ave

Beech St

Highland Dr

G
lass S

t

Mathe
so

n S
t

Hele
ne

 S
t

S
t Theresa S

t

H
am

pson S
t

Ros
s 

St

N
or

m
a 

S
t

Frase
r S

t
G

ra
ha

m
 S

t

B
row

n S
t

Fairview
 AveProspect St

Lancaster A
ve

Central Ave

Ediso
n S

t

Pleasant St

Egerto
n S

t

Howard Ave

Enid S
t

Orio
n Ave

Liberty Ave

MacL
aren Ave

H
igh Street E

sts

Carmichael St

Branch
 St

Norma Crt

M
ay

 S
t

River Bank Rd

O
B

rien S
t

Poplar S
t

M
cLaren Ave

Frasers Lane

M
ac

Nei
l S

t

W
illiam

 St

R
ose Auburn Ave

O
ak S

t

H
ig

h 
S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 190 380 570
M

Polling Division 39025



New Glasgow

Trenton

39025

39026

39028

High St

Tr
en

to
n 

Rd

Tow
nsend Ave

O
ak St

M
ai

n 
St

Aberdeen Ave

Beech St

G
la

ss S
t

Hel
en

e 
St

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

B
row

n S
t

Fairview
 Ave

Prospect St

Brook St

M
ay

 S
t

Maple St

Liberty Ave

Frasers Lane

M
ac

Nei
l S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 75 150 225
M

Polling Division 39025



New Glasgow

Trenton

Frasers Mountain

39027

39026

39028

39025

40023

39016

39029

39017

40022

High St

O
ak St

Little Harbour Rd

Tr
en

to
n 

Rd

Frasers Mountain Rd

D
over Ave

Brookside Ave

Shelburne St

C
ottage S

t

Norm
a St

Tow
nsend Ave

Sierra D
r

Aberdeen Ave

Beech S
t

H
ighland D

r

Hele
ne

 S
t

M
ount B

atton D
r

M
ai

n 
St

St Theresa S
t

Frase
r S

t

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

B
row

n S
t

Fairview
 AveProspect St

Lancaster Ave

Ediso
n S

t

Egerto
n S

t

E
nid S

t

Brook St

Orio
n Ave

Liberty Ave

MacLaren Ave

H
igh Street Ests

Branch
 St

Norma Crt

M
at

te
rh

or
n 

D
r

St Johns St

M
ay

 S
t

B
irch S

t

O
Brien St

R
es

e
rv

oi
r 

S
t

Frasers Lane

M
ac

Nei
l S

t

W
illiam

 St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 175 350 525
M

Polling Division 39026



#

New Glasgow

Trenton

Linacy

Frasers Mountain

40022

39016

39027

39026

39028

39017

39025

39014

39023

40023

39024

39029

39015

39
01

8
39

02
2

39035

Hig
h 

St

Te
rra

ce
 S

t

Lorne S
t

O
ak St

Little Harbour Rd

Tr
en

to
n 

Rd

Alb
er

t S
t

Frasers Mountain Rd

M
acLean St

R
eservoir S

t

Nor
th

 P
ro

vo
st 

St

George St

Alm
ont A

ve

Brookside Ave

D
over Ave

V
a

le
 R

d

Norm
a St

Churchill Dr

Chestnut St

Forbes St

Shelburne St
M

ai
n 

St
C

ottage S
t

Green St

Ale
xa

nd
er

 S
t

Tow
nsend Ave

Jo
hn

 S
t

York St

Roderic
k St

Grant S
t

Bernard St

C
ar

m
ic

ha
el

 S
t

MacK
ay StTe

m
pe

ra
nc

e 
St

B
irc

h 
S

t

S
ierra D

r

B
irchview

 C
res

Kennedy Crt

D
uk

e 
S

tC
helsea C

rt

Aberdeen Ave

Beech St

H
ighland D

r

G
la

ss
 S

t

E
ss

ex
 D

r

H
ol

lis
 S

t

Roberts
on St

M
aplew

oo
d D

r

M
ount B

atton D
r

St Theresa St

Terrace Heights Dr

Tremont S
t

Frase
r S

t

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

Forest Hill Dr

Carle
ton St

Lancaster A
ve

Cavell St

Ediso
n S

t

Norma Crt

O
B

rien S
t

William St

Carmichael Crt

O
ak St

Fraser St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 275 550 825
M

Polling Division 39027



New Glasgow

Trenton

39027

39026

39028

Little
 Harbour Rd

E
nid S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 30 60 90
M

Polling Division 39027



New Glasgow

39017

39027

39016

Alm
ont A

ve

Norm
a St

Fraser St

Hig
h 

St

Brookside Ave

Bernard St

Carleton St

Cavell St

Sum
m

it A
ve

O
ak S

t

Little Harbour Rd

B
ells Lane

N
or

th
 A

lb
er

t S
t

Hillc
re

st 
Ave

L
a

u
ri

e
r 

A
ve

S
u

m
m

it 
A

ve
µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book

Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 60 120 180
M

Polling Division 39027



Trenton

New Glasgow

Frasers Mountain

Abercrombie

39028

39026

40023

39029

39025

39027

39030

41011

39031

39032

39
02

3

39017

M
ai

n 
S

t

Little Harbour Rd

Maple St

High St

O
ak St

Tr
en

to
n 

Rd

Forge S
t

Princess Ave

Chestnut St

G
randview

 Ave

R
ose Ave

Sixth St

D
iam

ond S
t

Dick
ie St

Seventh St

D
uchess Ave

D
over Ave

Park St

Ninth St

Fifth
 St

Te
nth St

C
aroline S

t

Shelburne St

Brookside Ave

Philip
 St

H
am

pson S
t

Elm
 St

C
ottage S

t

Twelfth
 St

Tow
nsend Ave

A Smith Lane

Spruce
 St

Cavell S
t

Charle
s S

t
Eighth St

Aberdeen Ave

Beech St

H
ighland D

r

G
la

ss S
t

Strickland Ave

K
ing S

t

Scotia St

Frase
r S

t

Birc
h Dr

Ta
te

 R
d

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

Ediso
n S

t

C
rook S

t

N
o

rm
a

 S
t

Pleasant St

Brook St

Frasers Lane

MacL
aren Ave

H
igh Street E

sts

Norma Crt

M
ay

 S
t

O
B

rien S
t

Anderson Crt

H
ig

h 
S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 260 520 780
M

Polling Division 39028



Trenton

New Glasgow

Abercrombie

39028

39029

39025

41011

39030

M
a

in
 S

t

H
ig

h 
S

t

O
ak St

Forge St

Maple St

C
hestnut St

H
am

pson S
t

D
iam

ond S
t

Spruce
 St

Tr
en

to
n 

Rd

M
echanic S

t

Beech S
t

G
la

ss S
t

Townsend Ave

Frase
r S

t

B
row

n S
t

Gass St N
B

A
berdeen Ave

Central Ave

Ediso
n S

t

Pleasant St

Egerto
n S

t

Brook St

Frasers Lane

Fairview
 Ave

River Bank Rd
Anderso

n C
rt

M
cLaren Ave

Prin
ce St

Frasers Lane

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 110 220 330
M

Polling Division 39028



#

Trenton

New Glasgow

Frasers Mountain

Abercrombie

39032

39028

40023

39029

39031

39026

39030

39025

41
0

11

39027

39036

M
ai

n 
S

t

Park Rd

Maple St

O
ak St

Little Harbour Rd

Park St

Strickland Ave

D
uchess Ave

Seventh St

High St

Forge S
t

Twelfth
 St

Firs
t S

t

Te
nth St

Princess Ave

Chestnut St

G
randview

 Ave

R
ose Ave

Sixth St

D
iam

ond S
t

Dick
ie St

D
over Ave

Eleve
nth St

Tr
en

to
n 

Rd

Ninth St

Fifth
 St

C
aroline S

t

Thirte
enth St

Philip
 St

H
am

pson S
t

Fourth
 St

Elm
 St

Tow
nsend Ave

Spruce
 St

Cavell S
t

N
or

th
 M

ai
n 

S
t

Fourte
enth St

Pow
er P

lant R
d

Charle
s S

t

Forbes Ave

Eighth St

A
berdeen Ave

Beech St

H
ighland D

r

G
la

ss S
t

Ninth St E
xte

n

P
orter S

t

K
ing S

t

St Theresa St

Scotia St

Frase
r S

t

Birc
h Dr

Bruce St

Second St

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

Eighth St E
xten

Ediso
n S

t

C
rook S

t

Pleasant St

Brook St

Liberty Ave

Arth
ur S

t

Anderson Crt

McKinley Dr

H
ig

h 
S

t
Sixth St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 275 550 825
M

Polling Division 39029



Trenton
39029

39030

39028

39032

390
3

1

Maple St

H
ig

h 
S

t

M
ai

n 
S

t

Forge S
t

G
randview

 Ave

C
hestnut St

D
iam

ond S
t

Dick
ie St

O
ak St

R
ose Ave

M
echanic S

t

C
aroline S

t

Philip
 St

H
am

pson S
t

Elm
 St

Spruce
 St

Sixth St

Cavell S
t

Charle
s St

George St

A
cadia S

t

Seve
nth St

K
ing S

t

Princess Ave

Frase
r S

t

Birch Dr

Gass St N
B

Central Ave

Ediso
n S

t
Egerto

n S
t

Frasers Lane

C
ro

ok
 S

t

Pleasant St

Anderso
n C

rt

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 39029



#

Trenton

Hillside

New Glasgow

Frasers Mountain

Abercrombie

39032

39031

39028

39029

40025

39030

39026 40023

41011

39025

39036

M
ai

n 
S

t

Park R
d

Maple St

O
ak St

Egyp
t R

d

Trenton Conn

Park St

N
arrow

s R
d

Strickland Ave

D
uchess Ave

Seventh St

High St

Forge S
t

Twelfth
 St

Firs
t S

t

Te
nth St

Princess Ave

Chestnut St

G
randview

 Ave

R
ose Ave

Sixth St

D
iam

ond S
t

Dick
ie St

N
or

th
 M

ai
n 

St

Tr
en

to
n 

Rd

Ninth St

Fifth
 St

C
aroline S

t

Thirte
enth St

Philip
 St

H
am

pson S
t

Fourth
 St

Elm
 St

Munroe St

Hillside Rd

Tow
nsend Ave

Pow
er Plant R

d

Spruce
 St

D
over Ave

Cavell S
t

Fourte
enth St

Little Harbour Rd

Charle
s St

Forbes Ave

Eighth St

Aberdeen Ave
Beech St

Glass St

Ninth St E
xten

P
orter S

t

K
ing S

t

Scotia St

Highland D
r

Frase
r S

t

Bruce St

Ta
te

 R
d

Seco
nd St

G
ra

ha
m

 S
t

Eighth St E
xten

C
rook S

t

Brook St

Liberty Ave
Anderson Crt

M
ur

ra
y 

La
ne

Sixth St

H
ig

h 
S

t

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 320 640 960
M

Polling Division 39030



Trenton

39030

39029

39032

39031

39028

M
ai

n 
S

t

Maple St

Park St

G
randview

 Ave

R
ose Ave

Sixth St

Princess Ave

D
uchess Ave

D
iam

ond S
t

Dick
ie St

Seve
nth St

Ninth St

Fifth
 St

M
echanic S

t

C
aroline S

t
Philip

 St

Te
nth St

Elm
 St

Twelfth
 St

Cavell S
t

H
am

pson S
t

H
ig

h 
S

t

Fourth
 St

Charle
s St

Eighth St

George St

A
cadia S

t

S
trickland A

ve

Eleventh St

P
orter S

t

Forge S
t

K
ing S

t

Scotia St

Birch Dr

Gass St N
B

Crook St

Thirte
enth St

Bernards Lane

Arth
ur S

t

Prin
ce St

Sixth St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 39030



#

Trenton

Hillside

Frasers Mountain

39031

40025

39032

40023

39029

39030

39
0

2
8

39036

Park R
d

Egypt Rd

Little Harbour Rd

N
arrow

s R
d

Park St

S
trickland Ave

Logan Rd

D
uchess Ave

Seve
nth St

Twelfth
 St

Firs
t S

t

Te
nth St

P
rincess Ave

Sixth St

Maple St

N
or

th
 M

ai
n 

St

Ninth St

Inglewood Rd

Fifth
 St

G
randview

 A
ve

R
ose Ave

Thirte
enth St

Fourth
 St

Elm
 St

Munroe St

Main St

Fourte
enth St

Forbes Ave

Eighth St

Trenton Conn

Cairo Lane

Hills
ide R

d

Ninth St E
xte

n

P
orter S

t

K
ing S

t

Scotia St

Ta
te

 R
d

Bruce St

Seco
nd St

Eighth St E
xten

C
rook S

t

Sixth St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 325 650 975
M

Polling Division 39031



Trenton

39031

39032

39030

Park R
d

S
trickland A

ve

D
uchess Ave

Seventh St

Twelfth
 St

Te
nth St

Princess Ave

Sixt
h St

Eleventh St

Ninth St

Park St

Fifth
 St

Thirte
enth St

Fourth
 St

Fourte
enth St

Forbes Ave

Eighth St

Maple St

Ninth St E
xte

n

K
ing S

t

Birch Dr

Eighth St E
xten

C
rook S

t

G
randview

 Ave

Bernards Lane

Sixth St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 120 240 360
M

Polling Division 39031



#

Trenton

Hillside

Abercrombie

New Glasgow

39032

39031

40025

39030

39029

39028

41
01

1

39036

Park R
d

M
ai

n 
S

t

Egyp
t R

d

Maple St

H
ig

h 
S

t

Trenton Conn

Park St

S
trickland Ave

D
uchess Ave

Seve
nth St

Forge S
t

P
ictou Landing R

d

Twelfth
 St

Firs
t S

t

Te
nth St

G
randview

 Ave

R
ose Ave

Sixth St

Boyles Rd

D
iam

ond S
t

Dick
ie St

N
or

th
 M

ai
n 

St

Eleve
nth St

Ninth St

Fifth
 St

C
aroline S

t

Thirte
enth StH

am
pson S

t

Greens Point Rd

Fourth
 St

Elm
 St

Munroe St

Hillside Rd

Pow
er Plant R

d

Cavell S
t

O
ak St

Fourte
enth St

Charle
s St

Forbes Ave

Eighth St

Lower Munroe St

Glass St

Ninth St E
xte

n

P
orter S

t

K
ing S

t

Scotia St

Birc
h Dr

Bruce St

Seco
nd St

Eighth St E
xten

C
rook S

t

Pleasant St

Anderson Crt

M
ur

ra
y 

La
ne

Sixth St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 300 600 900
M

Polling Division 39032



#Trenton

39032

39031

39036
Park Rd

Sixth St

Fourth
 St

Centennial D
r

Forbes Ave

Park St

S
trickland A

ve

Firs
t S

t

Fifth
 St

Seve
nth St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 60 120 180
M

Polling Division 39032



Trenton

39032

39031

39030

D
uke S

t

Sixt
h St

Fifth
 St

Seventh St

Ninth St

P
rincess Ave

D
uchess Ave

Park St

Eighth St

Dick
ie St

R
ose Ave

Birch Dr

Te
nth St

Philip
 St

Bernards Lane

P
orter S

t

Scotia St

µProvincial Electoral Map Series 2012 - Map Guide Book
Electoral District of Pictou Centre

0 60 120 180
M

Polling Division 39032



Pictou Centre - Index

Abercrombie Rd 39011
Abercrombie Rd 39018
Abercrombie Rd 39019
Abercrombie Rd 39022
Aberdeen Ave 39025
Acadia Ave 39001
Acadia Ave 39003
Acadia Ave 39004
Acadia Ave 39005
Acadia Ave 39007
Acadia St 39017
Acadia St 39027
Acadia St 39029
Acheron Crt 39007
Albert St 39014
Albert St 39015
Albert St 39016
Albert St 39017
Albion Ave 39003
Albion Ave 39004
Albion St 39011
Albion St 39018
Albion St 39028
Albion St 39029
Alexander St 39017
Allan Ave 39004
Almont Ave 39016
Almont Ave 39027
Anderson Crt 39029
Ann St 39012
Arch St 39010
Arch St 39011
Archimedes St 39012
Archimedes St 39015
Archimedes St 39017
Arthur St 39030
Aspen Crt 39001
Aspen St 39001
Athletic St 39010
Atlantic Dr 39013
Auburn Ave 39008
Balfour St 39010

Baxter Ave 39005
Beaufort St 39007
Beech St 39020
Beech St 39021
Beech St 39028
Bell St 39018
Bell St 39019
Bells Lane 39027
Belmont Ave 39002
Belmont Ave 39003
Belmont St 39003
Belmont St 39004
Belmont St 39016
Bennett St 39020
Bennett St 39022
Bernard St 39017
Bernard St 39027
Bernards Lane 39032
Birch Dr 39030
Birch Dr 39032
Birch Hill Dr 39001
Birch Hill Dr 39002
Birch St 39003
Birch St 39020
Birch St 39022
Birchview Cres 39016
Blair St 39011
Blair St 39018
Blue Heron Dr 39021
Bowden Rd 39013
Branch St 39025
Branch St 39026
Bridge Ave 39004
Bridge Ave 39005
Bridge Ave 39006
Bridge Ave 39007
Bridge Ave 39008
Brook St 39028
Brookside Ave 39017
Brookside Ave 39025
Brookside Ave 39026
Brookside Ave 39027

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Brother St 39012
Brother St 39014
Brother St Exten 39013
Brown Row 39007
Brown St 39025
Bruce St 39032
Bunker Hill 39006
Bunker Hill 39008
Cambey Ave 39002
Cambey Ave 39003
Cambridge Ave 39002
Cambridge Ave 39004
Cameron Ave 39020
Cameron Ave 39022
Cameron Ave 39024
Camerons Lane 39003
Camerons Lane 39004
Campbell St 39012
Campbells Lane 39009
Campbells Lane 39010
Canary Dr 39022
Canary Dr 39023
Cardinal Crt 39021
Carleton St 39027
Carmichael Crt 39023
Carmichael St 39023
Carmichael St 39024
Caroline St 39029
Caroline St 39030
Cavell St 39016
Cavell St 39030
Cedar Dr 39001
Cedar St 39019
Ceilidh Way 39005
Ceilidh Way 39008
Celtic Crt 39009
Centennial Dr 39032
Central Ave 39028
Charles St 39030
Chelsea Crt 39024
Chestnut St 39022
Chestnut St 39028
Chisholm St 39012
Chisholm St 39013
Church Lane 39004

Churchill Dr 39022
Churchill Dr 39024
Claremont Ave 39003
Claremont Ave 39004
Clyde St 39018
Coll Ave 39003
Coll Ave 39007
Company St 39018
Connollys Rd 39009
Cottage St 39025
Cottage St 39026
Cottage St 39027
Crook St 39030
Dalcrombie Dr 39021
Dalcrombie Dr 39022
Dalhousie St 39017
Diamond St 39029
Dickie St 39029
Dickie St 39030
Donald St 39012
Douglas St 39014
Dover Ave 39026
Dover Ave 39027
Duchess Ave 39031
Duchess Ave 39032
Duff St 39010
Duke St 39005
Duke St 39024
Duke St 39030
Dunbar Ave 39020
Dunbar Ave 39022
East River Rd 39012
East River Rd 39013
East River Rd 39015
Edison St 39028
Edward St 39012
Egerton St 39011
Egerton St 39028
Egerton St 39029
Eighth St 39010
Eighth St 39011
Eighth St 39019
Eighth St 39031
Eighth St 39032
Eighth St Exten 39031

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Eleventh St 39030
Eleventh St 39031
Ellis St 39010
Elm Crt 39019
Elm St 39018
Elm St 39019
Elm St 39020
Elm St 39029
Elm St 39030
Emmanuel St 39009
Enid St 39027
Essex Crt 39023
Essex Dr 39023
Fairview Ave 39004
Fairview Ave 39005
Fairview Ave 39025
Fairview St 39004
Fifth St 39032
First St 39032
Foord St 39004
Foord St 39005
Foord St 39006
Foord St 39008
Foord St 39009
Forbes Ave 39032
Forbes St 39015
Forest Hill Dr 39016
Forge St 39028
Forge St 39029
Foster Ave 39006
Foster Ave 39008
Foster Avenue Rd 39008
Fourteenth St 39031
Fourth St 39011
Fourth St 39032
Fraser St 39017
Fraser St 39027
Fraser St 39028
Frasers Lane 39025
Frasers Lane 39028
Frasers Mountain Rd 39016
Frederick St 39013
Frederick St 39014
Front St 39032
Gass St NB 39029

George St 39005
George St 39017
George St 39018
George St 39029
George St 39030
Gerald St 39017
Ghana Ave 39013
Gillis Lane 39018
Glasgow St 39012
Glasgow St 39015
Glass St 39028
Graham St 39025
Grandview Ave 39030
Grant St 39003
Grant St 39004
Grant St 39014
Grant St 39015
Grant St Exten 39014
Grant St Exten 39016
Granville St 39012
Granville St 39013
Green St 39016
Hampson St 39028
Hampson St 39029
Hawthorne Dr 39016
Helene St 39025
Hemlock St 39001
Hemlock St 39002
Herbert St 39018
Herbert St 39019
Herbert St 39022
Heritage Ave 39008
High St 39002
High St 39003
High St 39016
High St 39017
High St 39025
High St 39026
High St 39027
High St 39028
High St 39029
High Street Ests 39026
Highland Dr 39026
Highway 104 EB 39008
Highway 104 WB 39008

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Highway 104 WB 39009
Highway 104 WB 39010
Hillcrest Ave 39016
Hillcrest Ave 39027
Hillside St 39010
Hollis St 39024
Hospital Ave 39011
Howard Ave 39023
Hoyt Ave 39003
Hoyt Ave 39007
Hudson St 39006
Hudson St Exten 39008
Hunter St 39017
James St 39012
James St 39015
James St 39017
Jarvis St 39013
John St 39017
Jubilee Ave 39003
Jubilee Ave 39004
Juniper Crt 39001
Juniper St 39001
Jury St 39015
Kennedy Crt 39024
Kensington Ave 39002
Kensington St 39002
Kestral Ridge 39021
King St 39005
King St 39012
King St 39014
King St 39030
Kings Crt 39002
Kings Crt 39004
Kirk Ave 39006
Kirk Ave 39008
Lancaster Ave 39027
Laurier Ave 39016
Lavinia St 39018
Lawrence Blvd 39008
Lehigh St 39008
Leo Fahey Way 39003
Leo Fahey Way 39004
Liberty Ave 39025
Linden Ave 39019
Little Harbour Rd 39027

Little Harbour Rd 39028
Logan Rd 39031
Lorne St 39016
Lorne St 39017
Louis Rd 39013
Lovat Cres 39021
Lower Munroe St 39032
MacDonald St 39012
MacGregor Ave 39007
MacGregor Ave 39008
MacGregor St 39012
MacGregor St 39013
MacIntosh St 39012
MacIntosh St 39015
MacKay St 39005
MacKay St 39015
MacKay St 39017
MacKenzie Lane 39007
MacLaren Ave 39026
MacLean St 39008
MacLean St 39014
MacLean St 39015
MacLeod Rd 39003
MacLeod Rd 39007
MacMillan Ave 39003
MacMillan St 39003
MacNeil St 39025
Main St 39028
Main St 39029
Main St 39030
Main St 39032
Manhattan Ave 39004
Maple Ave 39011
Maple Crt 39007
Maple St 39002
Maple St 39003
Maple St 39007
Maple St 39028
Maple St 39029
Maple St 39030
Maplewood Dr 39016
Marcus Rd 39013
Marie St 39009
Marsh St 39012
Marsh St 39014

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Marsh St 39015
Martin Ave 39021
Martin Dr 39014
Matheson St 39017
Matheson St 39025
Matterhorn Dr 39016
Matterhorn Dr 39027
May St 39025
Mayflower Dr 39019
Mayflower Dr 39020
McColl St 39012
McColl St 39013
McKinley Dr 39032
McLaren Ave 39028
Meadow Green Rd 39027
Meadowlark Dr 39021
Meadowlark Dr 39022
Mechanic St 39029
Merigomish Rd 39014
Military Lane 39011
Milne St 39010
Milne St 39011
Mitchell St 39011
Mitchell St 39018
Mitchell St 39019
Mitchell St 39020
Mitchell St 39021
Morris Rd 39014
Morrow St 39011
Morrow St 39019
Mount Batton Dr 39027
Mountain Rd 39016
Mountain Rd 39017
Muirs Lane 39010
Mulgrave Row 39008
Munroe Ave 39010
Munroe Ave Exten 39010
Munroe St 39032
Narrows Rd 39030
Narrows Rd 39031
Nelson St 39012
Nelson St 39013
Newbury Crt 39023
Ninth St 39030
Ninth St 39031

Ninth St Exten 39031
Norma Crt 39027
Norma St 39016
Norma St 39027
North Albert St 39016
North Ave 39010
North Ave 39011
North Foord St 39009
North Main St 39008
North Main St 39032
North Provost St 39017
North Provost St 39025
North St 39010
Oak St 39003
Oak St 39017
Oak St 39028
OBrien St 39025
Old Foxbrook Rd 39001
Old Foxbrook Rd 39007
Old Marsh Rd 39014
Orion Ave 39026
Oxford St 39001
Oxford St 39002
Park Rd 39031
Park Rd 39032
Park St 39004
Park St 39006
Park St 39013
Park St 39030
Park St 39032
Parkview Dr 39022
Pennsylvania Ave 39004
Pennsylvania Ave 39005
Philip St 39030
Pine St 39013
Pineview Cres 39001
Pineview Cres 39011
Pineview Cres 39019
Pleasant Ave 39003
Pleasant St 39003
Pleasant St 39004
Pleasant St 39006
Pleasant St 39007
Pleasant St 39008
Pleasant St 39012

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Pleasant St 39013
Pleasant St 39028
Poole Ave 39001
Poole Ave 39003
Poole Ave 39007
Poplar Cres 39001
Poplar Cres 39002
Poplar St 39001
Poplar St 39002
Poplar St 39007
Poplar St 39017
Poplar St N 39007
Porter St 39032
Power Plant Rd 39032
Prince St 39005
Prince St 39015
Prince St 39028
Prince St 39029
Princess Ave 39031
Princess Ave 39032
Prospect St 39025
Provost St 39015
Provost St 39017
Queen St 39004
Queen St 39005
Queen St 39024
Queensway Rd 39002
Queensway Rd 39004
Reservoir St 39016
River Bank Rd 39028
River St 39005
Riverbank St 39005
Riverbank St N 39005
Riverbank St N 39008
Riverside Pky 39015
Riverside Pky 39017
Riverside St 39017
Riverview Dr 39010
Robertson St 39016
Robin Row 39020
Robin Row 39021
Roderick St 39015
Roderick St 39016
Rose Auburn Ave 39025
Rose Ave 39030

Ross St 39017
Rowan Ave 39023
Roy St 39010
Rundle St 39004
Rundle St 39006
Rutherford St 39006
Rutherford St Exten 39006
Rutherford St Exten 39008
Samson Crt 39019
Samson Crt 39020
Sanborne St 39011
Sanborne St 39019
Sanborne St 39020
Scotia St 39032
Scott Ave 39006
Scott Ave 39008
Second St 39011
Second St 39032
Seventh St 39030
Seventh St 39032
Shelburne St 39026
Shelburne St 39027
Sherbrooke Rd 39013
Sierra Dr 39027
Sixth St 39010
Sixth St 39011
Sixth St 39030
Sixth St 39032
Skylark St 39014
South Albert St 39013
South Foord St 39004
South Foord St 39005
South Frederick St 39013
South MacKay St 39004
South MacKay St 39005
Spring St 39013
Spruce St 39028
St Andrews Crt 39009
St Bernard St 39009
St Bridget St 39009
St Johns St 39025
St Johns St 39026
St Joseph St 39009
St Theresa St 39026
St Vincent St 39009

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division



Stellar St 39004
Stellarton Rd 39009
Stellarton Rd 39010
Stellarton Rd 39011
Stellarton Rd 39018
Stellarton Trafalgar Rd 39005
Stewart St 39012
Stewart St 39015
Strickland Ave 39031
Strickland Ave 39032
Summer St 39013
Summit Ave 39016
Summit Ave 39017
Summit Ave 39027
Sutherland St 39013
Swallows St 39014
Tanager St 39014
Temperance St 39012
Temperance St 39015
Temperance St 39016
Temperance St 39017
Tenth St 39030
Tenth St 39031
Terra Cotta Dr 39013
Terra Nova Ave 39010
Terrace Ave 39003
Terrace Heights Dr 39023
Terrace St 39018
Terrace St 39023
Terrace St 39024
Third St 39011
Thirteenth St 39030
Thirteenth St 39031
Townsend Ave 39025
Tremont St 39014
Trenton Conn 39032
Trenton Rd 39025
Trenton Rd 39028
Twelfth St 39030
Twelfth St 39031
Twin River Trailer Crt 39005
Twin River Trailer Crt 39008
Underwood St 39016
Underwood St 39017
Union St 39004

Union St 39005
Vale Rd 39013
Vale Rd 39014
Victoria Ave 39004
Victoria Ave 39020
Victoria Ave 39022
Victoria St 39012
View St 39010
View St Exten 39010
Vista Dr 39008
Vista Dr 39020
Walker St 39013
Walkerville Rd 39013
Waring Ave 39013
Warren St 39011
Washington St 39012
Washington St 39013
Washington St 39014
Washington St 39015
Water St 39007
Water St 39008
Weir Ave 39002
Weir Ave 39004
Weir Ave 39005
Western Ave 39010
Westville Rd 39008
Westville Rd 39010
William St 39025
Willow Ave 39019
Winter St 39013
Wren Dr 39022
York Crt 39023
York St 39023
Yorkshire Crt 39023

Street Name Polling Division Street Name Polling Division


